TI DESIGNS
TIDA-00883
Item Qty Reference Value Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
Alternate Part PCB Footprint Note
1 16
C1, C2, C3, C4, C5, C6,

inch
11 2 J3, J5 ED555/3DS Terminal Block, 3-pin, 6-A, 3.5mm OST ED555/3DS 0.41 x 0.25 inch
12 0 J6 above insulator Sullins PEC02SAAN 2x1 Header
13 1 Q1 FDN358P
MOSFET, Pch, -30V, -1.5A, 125
milliohm Fairchild FDN358P SOT23
14 2 Q2, Q3 Si7114DN
MOSFET, Nch, 30V, 11.7A,
7.5millohm Vishay Si7114DN-T1-E3 PWRPAK 1212
15 1 Q4 2N7002K
MOSFET, Nch, 60V, 300 mA, 2-
Ohms Vishay 2N7002K-T1-E3 SOT23
16 1 Q5 Si1414DH
MOSFET, Nch, 30V, 4A, 46
milliOhms Vishay SI1414DH-T1-GE3 SC-70
17 1 R1 300 Resistor, Chip 1W, 5% Vishay-Dale CRCW2512300RJNEG 2512
18 5 R13, R14, R15, R18, R29 1K Resistor, Chip, 1/10W, 5% Vishay-Dale CRCW06031K00JNEA 603
19 1 R19 0.001
Resistor, Chip 1 watt, ±1%, 50
ppm Reidon CSR1206-0R001F1 1206
20 3 R2, R3, R5 10M Resistor, Chip, 1/10W, 5% Vishay-Dale CRCW060310M0JNEA 603
21 3 R24, R26, R28 200 Resistor, Chip, 1/16W, 5% Vishay-Dale CRCW0603200RJNEA 603
22 1 R33 5.1 RES, 5.1, 5%, 0.063 W, 0402 Vishay-Dale CRCW04025R10JNED 0402
23 3 R4, R12, R32 10K Resistor, Chip, 1/10W, 5% Vishay-Dale CRCW060310K0JNEA 603
24 1 R6 51K Resistor, Chip, 1/16W, 5% Vishay-Dale CRCW060351K0JNEA 603
25 5 R7, R8, R10, R16, R17 5.1K Resistor, Chip, 1/10W, 5% Vishay-Dale CRCW06035K10JNEA 603
26 10
R9, R11, R20, R21, R22,
R23, R25, R27, R30, R31 100 Resistor, Chip, 1/10W, 5% Vishay-Dale CRCW0603100RJNEAHP 603
27 1 RT1 10K Thermistor, NTC, 5 Ohms, 1-A Vishay CRCW120610K0JNEA 1206
Bill of Materials
Item Qty Reference Value Part Description Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number